MXqs Mandrex One-Click Arbor Range
Including TCT Hole Saws and Bi-metal M42 Hole Saws
Part.nr Description Quantity
Arbors / Pilotdrills / Adapter
MX200030B Mandrex One-Click Starter kit HEX11 HSS 4
MX200020B Mandrex One-Click (MXqs) Arbor Hex 11mm - HSS long - split point drill 4
MX200024B Mandrex One-Click (MXqs) Arbor Hex 8,5 - HSS long - split point drill 4
MX2P0063B Mandrex (MXqs) Pilotdrill - Carbide percussion tip drill 6
MX2P0062B Mandrex (MXqs) Pilotdrill - HSS M2 Quality - Split Point - long 6
MX2P0052HEB Mandrex One-Click (MXqs) Hole Extension Adapter Set 3
WHITE HOLE SAWS - Bi-metal M42
MHB4Q022B Mandrex SpeedXcut M42 8% Cobalt 22mm Hole Saw inc adapter 5
MHB4Q025B Mandrex SpeedXcut M42 8% Cobalt 25mm Hole Saw inc adapter 5
MHB4Q027B Mandrex SpeedXcut M42 8% Cobalt 27mm Hole Saw inc adapter 4
MHB4Q044B Mandrex SpeedXcut M42 8% Cobalt 44mm Hole Saw inc adapter 4
MHB4Q051B Mandrex SpeedXcut M42 8% Cobalt 51mm Hole Saw inc adapter 3
MHB4Q065B Mandrex SpeedXcut M42 8% Cobalt 65mm Hole Saw inc adapter 3
MHB4Q076B Mandrex SpeedXcut M42 8% Cobalt 76mm Hole Saw inc adapter 3
MX200092B Mandrex Cooling Gel - 500ml - for Bi-Metal hole saws 4
ORANGE HOLE SAWS - TCT
MHMQ0022B Mandrex SuperXcut TCT 22mm Hole Saw inc adapter 5
MHMQ0030B Mandrex SuperXcut TCT 30mm Hole Saw inc adapter 5
MHMQ0038B Mandrex SuperXcut TCT 38mm Hole Saw inc adapter 4
MHMQ0048B Mandrex SuperXcut TCT 48mm Hole Saw inc adapter 4
MHMQ0060B Mandrex SuperXcut TCT 60mm Hole Saw inc adapter 3
MHMQ0073B Mandrex SuperXcut TCT 73mm Hole Saw inc adapter 3
MHMQ0076B Mandrex SuperXcut TCT 76mm Hole Saw inc adapter 3
MHMQ0083B Mandrex SuperXcut TCT 83mm Hole Saw inc adapter 3
MHSD1001
MXqs Hole Saw Kit - TCT Set & Case
MXqs arbor with HSS drill (chuck HEX11)
1x EXTRA TCT pilot drill
19,22,25,29,35,38,44,51,57,64,76
2
MHSD1003
MXqs Hole Saw Kit -Bi-metal M42 Set & Case
MXqs arbor with HSS drill (chuck HEX11)
1x EXTRA HSS pilot drill
19,22,25,29,35,38,44,51,57,64,76
2
Artikelnummer: MANDREX-D